
gyivwiPvu` K‡jR, wm‡jU

GKv`k †kÖwYi Aa©-evwl©K cixÿv-2026

djvdj weeiYx

1 �����: 16/03/2026

/ F
A

IL
E

D
 I

N

M
C

Q

C
Q

T
o

ta
l

G
ra

d
e

G
P

W
ri

tt
en

G
ra

d
e

G
P

M
C

Q

C
Q

T
o

ta
l

G
ra

d
e

G
P

M
C

Q

C
Q

T
o

ta
l

G
ra

d
e

G
P

M
C

Q

C
Q

T
o

ta
l

G
ra

d
e

G
P

M
C

Q

C
Q

T
o

ta
l

G
ra

d
e

G
P

B
o

ta
n

y
 M

C
Q

Z
o

o
lo

g
y

 M
C

Q

M
C

Q
 (

A
v

g
)

B
o

ta
n

y
 C

Q

Z
o

o
lo

g
y

 C
Q

C
Q

 (
A

v
g

)

T
o

ta
l

G
ra

d
e

G
P

P
A

S
S

E
D

001 RUDRA SARKER UTSHO 18 42 60 A- 3.5 70 A 4 10 47 57 A 4 20 32 52 A- 3.5 17 14 31 F 0 18 32 50 A- 3.5 19 14 17 34 40 37 54 A 4 373.5 0 F FAILED IN 1

002 NUSAIBA  RAHMAN  DIYA A A 0 F 0 80 A+ 5 13 47 60 A+ 5 12 32 44 B 3 12 18 30 C 2 A A 0 F 0 14 A 7 40 A 20 27 F 0 241 0 F  FAILED IN 2

003 FARHAT LAMISA 17 54 71 A 4 80 A+ 5 12 48 60 A+ 5 15 25 40 B 3 13 24 37 C 2 16 10 26 F 0 13 12 13 38 40 39 52 A- 3.5 365.5 3.75 A- PASSED

P
H

Y
S

IC
S

C
H

E
M

IS
T

R
Y

N
a

m
e

R
o

ll
 n

u
m

b
er

B
A

N
G

L
A

E
N

G
L

IS
H

IC
T

 

M
A

T
H

E
M

A
T

IC

S

G
R

A
N

D
 T

O
T

A
L

B
IO

L
O

G
Y

L
E

T
T

E
R

 G
R

A
D

E
 

G
.P

.A
. 

003 FARHAT LAMISA 17 54 71 A 4 80 A+ 5 12 48 60 A+ 5 15 25 40 B 3 13 24 37 C 2 16 10 26 F 0 13 12 13 38 40 39 52 A- 3.5 365.5 3.75 A- PASSED

004 ADORSHO CHAKRABORTY 18 69 87 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 15 47 62 A+ 5 18 40 58 A 4 18 20 38 B 3 23 30 53 A 4 20 20 20 44 44 44 64 A+ 5 442 4.83 A PASSED

005 MAMUNUR RASHID 16 45 61 A- 3.5 73 A 4 13 45 58 A 4 17 46 63 A+ 5 18 36 54 A 4 23 38 61 A+ 5 21 14 18 41 42 42 59 A 4 429 4.58 A PASSED

006 ARNOB CHOWDHURY 17 56 73 A 4 62 A- 3.5 15 45 60 A+ 5 20 31 51 A- 3.5 13 17 30 C 2 24 21 45 A- 3.5 12 16 14 24 40 32 46 A- 3.5 367 3.83 A- PASSED

007 SAJON DAS PLABON 17 37 54 B 3 70 A 4 17 43 60 A+ 5 22 26 48 A- 3.5 17 0 17 F 0 21 23 44 B 3 12 17 15 9 20 15 29 F 0 322 0 F FAILED IN 1

008 MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 18 37 55 B 3 73 A 4 16 42 58 A 4 22 37 59 A 4 19 14 33 F 0 22 22 44 B 3 14 17 16 28 26 27 43 B 3 364.5 0 F FAILED IN 1

009 FAHIM  AHMED 19 48 67 A- 3.5 81 A+ 5 16 47 63 A+ 5 19 31 50 A- 3.5 21 28 49 A- 3.5 23 40 63 A+ 5 16 15 16 34 38 36 52 A- 3.5 424.5 4.5 A PASSED

010 KHAZA HUMAIRA KABIR 17 63 80 A+ 5 73 A 4 15 47 62 A+ 5 17 42 59 A 4 15 17 32 C 2 22 38 60 A+ 5 16 8 12 40 40 40 52 A- 3.5 418 4.42 A PASSED

011 NOWSHIN TABASSUM 17 68 85 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 16 46 62 A+ 5 23 45 68 A+ 5 20 37 57 A 4 22 49 71 A+ 5 20 15 18 46 40 43 61 A+ 5 483.5 5 A+ PASSED

012 JAHIN FERDOUSY KHAN 18 43 61 A- 3.5 72 A 4 13 47 60 A+ 5 19 25 44 B 3 17 22 39 B 3 23 33 56 A 4 23 15 19 33 34 34 53 A- 3.5 384.5 4 A PASSED

013 RAISA JANNATH CHOWDHURY 16 61 77 A 4 74 A 4 12 48 60 A+ 5 20 43 63 A+ 5 19 23 42 B 3 21 44 65 A+ 5 21 15 18 48 40 44 62 A+ 5 443 4.83 A PASSED

014 MD. SHAHRIAR KHAN 17 61 78 A 4 84 A+ 5 15 47 62 A+ 5 20 40 60 A+ 5 19 32 51 A- 3.5 22 46 68 A+ 5 17 15 16 45 38 42 58 A 4 460.5 4.92 A PASSED

015 SIMANTO SARKER 18 61 79 A 4 84 A+ 5 15 47 62 A+ 5 22 42 64 A+ 5 19 39 58 A 4 23 46 69 A+ 5 15 17 16 43 41 42 58 A 4 474 5 A+ PASSED

016 MITHILA DAS 19 66 85 A+ 5 83 A+ 5 15 45 60 A+ 5 18 42 60 A+ 5 17 33 50 A- 3.5 24 37 61 A+ 5 17 17 17 47 42 45 62 A+ 5 460.5 5 A+ PASSED

017 ARIFA JANNAT FERDOUSI 17 55 72 A 4 73 A 4 13 48 61 A+ 5 19 29 48 A- 3.5 20 24 44 B 3 21 32 53 A 4 17 13 15 30 32 31 46 A- 3.5 397 4.17 A PASSED

018 MOHAMMAD ABU BAKKAR CHOWDHURY 17 51 68 A- 3.5 72 A 4 15 47 62 A+ 5 21 29 50 A- 3.5 17 25 42 B 3 20 34 54 A 4 16 12 14 37 40 39 53 A- 3.5 400.5 4.08 A PASSED

019 SULTAN AHMED 18 48 66 A- 3.5 60 A- 3.5 15 46 61 A+ 5 20 31 51 A- 3.5 14 17 31 C 2 20 36 56 A 4 15 15 15 24 38 31 46 A- 3.5 371 3.83 A- PASSED

020 SUJOY TALUKDER 19 67 86 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 17 47 64 A+ 5 22 45 67 A+ 5 20 35 55 A 4 23 42 65 A+ 5 21 12 17 49 39 44 61 A+ 5 477.5 5 A+ PASSED

021 MOHAMMED NAIMUR RAHMAN NAIM 19 37 56 B 3 65 A- 3.5 13 37 50 A- 3.5 19 32 51 A- 3.5 17 34 51 A- 3.5 24 30 54 A 4 12 16 14 28 26 27 41 B 3 368 3.67 A- PASSED

022 NIROD BARON BAISHNAB 19 45 64 A- 3.5 70 A 4 14 41 55 A 4 17 32 49 A- 3.5 15 22 37 C 2 23 35 58 A 4 14 16 15 27 36 32 47 A- 3.5 379.5 3.75 A- PASSED

023 LOCKNATH KARMOKAR 17 68 85 A+ 5 75 A 4 15 48 63 A+ 5 20 41 61 A+ 5 15 43 58 A 4 23 34 57 A 4 16 14 15 48 40 44 59 A 4 458 4.83 A PASSED023 LOCKNATH KARMOKAR 17 68 85 A+ 5 75 A 4 15 48 63 A+ 5 20 41 61 A+ 5 15 43 58 A 4 23 34 57 A 4 16 14 15 48 40 44 59 A 4 458 4.83 A PASSED

024 MD. ABDULLAH ALVY 18 62 80 A+ 5 81 A+ 5 16 48 64 A+ 5 23 42 65 A+ 5 22 39 61 A+ 5 24 46 70 A+ 5 20 16 18 49 41 45 63 A+ 5 484 5 A+ PASSED

025 KANGKAN TALUKDER 18 58 76 A 4 82 A+ 5 15 46 61 A+ 5 22 35 57 A 4 21 18 39 B 3 24 38 62 A+ 5 12 17 15 37 42 40 54 A 4 431 4.67 A PASSED

026 M. SHAHRIAR RAHIM 18 60 78 A 4 70 A 4 15 46 61 A+ 5 22 45 67 A+ 5 21 22 43 B 3 24 46 70 A+ 5 16 17 17 29 30 30 46 A- 3.5 435 4.58 A PASSED

027 MARIA HAQUE 17 67 84 A+ 5 84 A+ 5 16 47 63 A+ 5 19 41 60 A+ 5 16 26 42 B 3 18 43 61 A+ 5 21 12 17 49 45 47 64 A+ 5 457.5 5 A+ PASSED

028 S. M. SANJIDA HOQUE NISHAT 17 54 71 A 4 80 A+ 5 13 43 56 A 4 17 39 56 A 4 18 21 39 B 3 21 42 63 A+ 5 18 13 16 32 33 33 48 A- 3.5 413 4.42 A PASSED

029 SUDIPA PAUL PRARTHONA 16 65 81 A+ 5 81 A+ 5 16 47 63 A+ 5 21 42 63 A+ 5 20 42 62 A+ 5 23 49 72 A+ 5 21 15 18 46 42 44 62 A+ 5 484 5 A+ PASSED

030 DEBOJYOTI BISWAS DIPTO 16 58 74 A 4 74 A 4 15 42 57 A 4 19 35 54 A 4 20 28 48 A- 3.5 22 45 67 A+ 5 15 12 14 46 33 40 53 A 4 427 4.42 A PASSED

031 RAHUL SARKER 17 55 72 A 4 81 A+ 5 17 38 55 A 4 20 38 58 A 4 15 34 49 A- 3.5 22 45 67 A+ 5 17 15 16 40 40 40 56 A 4 438 4.58 A PASSED
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032 ESABAH AHNAF BURHAN UDDIN 18 66 84 A+ 5 75 A 4 15 42 57 A 4 23 44 67 A+ 5 19 32 51 A- 3.5 24 39 63 A+ 5 22 22 22 35 35 35 57 A 4 454 4.75 A PASSED

033 PROTTOY DAS 19 58 77 A 4 75 A 4 14 47 61 A+ 5 21 41 62 A+ 5 20 33 53 A 4 24 38 62 A+ 5 18 17 18 42 42 42 60 A 4 449.5 4.83 A PASSED

034 UTSHA PAUL 19 61 80 A+ 5 64 A- 3.5 14 31 45 A- 3.5 20 31 51 A- 3.5 18 28 46 A- 3.5 22 38 60 A+ 5 16 15 16 32 33 33 48 A- 3.5 394 4.25 A PASSED

035 MD. ABU RAYHAN 19 65 84 A+ 5 66 A- 3.5 15 47 62 A+ 5 20 36 56 A 4 16 21 37 C 2 23 29 52 A- 3.5 17 14 16 35 31 33 49 A- 3.5 405.5 4.08 A PASSED035 MD. ABU RAYHAN 19 65 84 A+ 5 66 A- 3.5 15 47 62 A+ 5 20 36 56 A 4 16 21 37 C 2 23 29 52 A- 3.5 17 14 16 35 31 33 49 A- 3.5 405.5 4.08 A PASSED

036 ARNOB SARKAR 17 63 80 A+ 5 70 A 4 15 36 51 A- 3.5 21 39 60 A+ 5 17 29 46 A- 3.5 22 32 54 A 4 20 16 18 38 40 39 57 A 4 418 4.5 A PASSED

037 TAHSIN IBTEHAJ 17 65 82 A+ 5 76 A 4 16 45 61 A+ 5 21 45 66 A+ 5 22 39 61 A+ 5 21 48 69 A+ 5 22 15 19 45 41 43 62 A+ 5 476.5 5 A+ PASSED

038 BORNITA HOM TUSY 18 55 73 A 4 50 B 3 15 31 46 A- 3.5 14 31 45 A- 3.5 11 20 31 C 2 15 25 40 B 3 14 10 12 21 40 31 43 B 3 327.5 3.33 B PASSED

039 MISKATUL JANNAT RIHA 17 55 72 A 4 75 A 4 15 46 61 A+ 5 21 40 61 A+ 5 19 24 43 B 3 20 33 53 A 4 19 12 16 45 41 43 59 A 4 423.5 4.5 A PASSED

040 NABILA TASNIM TALUKDAR 18 53 71 A 4 70 A 4 14 46 60 A+ 5 17 33 50 A- 3.5 13 22 35 C 2 13 18 31 C 2 13 8 11 35 34 35 45 A- 3.5 362 3.67 A- PASSED

041 SUMIK SUTRADHAR 17 56 73 A 4 60 A- 3.5 15 42 57 A 4 22 33 55 A 4 20 17 37 C 2 21 30 51 A- 3.5 20 16 18 32 35 34 52 A- 3.5 384.5 3.75 A- PASSED

042 KISHAN ROY 17 53 70 A 4 60 A- 3.5 14 46 60 A+ 5 21 33 54 A 4 18 13 31 F 0 22 29 51 A- 3.5 18 14 16 34 28 31 47 A- 3.5 373 0 F FAILED IN 1

043 MD. MUTTAKIN 18 54 72 A 4 56 B 3 15 46 61 A+ 5 20 28 48 A- 3.5 22 17 39 B 3 22 26 48 A- 3.5 20 14 17 26 33 30 47 A- 3.5 370.5 3.92 A- PASSED

044 TANUSREE SARKER SEMONTI 18 68 86 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 15 47 62 A+ 5 20 39 59 A 4 21 37 58 A 4 22 44 66 A+ 5 17 11 14 44 42 43 57 A 4 468 5 A+ PASSED

045 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN FAHAD 17 70 87 A+ 5 65 A- 3.5 15 46 61 A+ 5 21 39 60 A+ 5 23 36 59 A 4 23 48 71 A+ 5 20 12 16 47 40 44 60 A 4 462.5 4.92 A PASSED

046 SWAPNIL SEN 17 50 67 A- 3.5 50 B 3 14 37 51 A- 3.5 20 18 38 B 3 21 10 31 F 0 21 27 48 A- 3.5 16 14 15 6 31 19 34 C 2 318.5 0 F FAILED IN 1

047 SIDDIKUR RAHMAN 16 56 72 A 4 70 A 4 13 41 54 A 4 22 32 54 A 4 20 23 43 B 3 23 35 58 A 4 18 13 16 34 41 38 53 A 4 404 4.17 A PASSED

048 DEBOLEENA PURKAYASTHA 16 68 84 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 14 46 60 A+ 5 17 32 49 A- 3.5 18 37 55 A 4 20 35 55 A 4 18 12 15 47 40 44 59 A 4 441.5 4.75 A PASSED

049 AVRO NINGTHOUJAM 16 52 68 A- 3.5 70 A 4 15 47 62 A+ 5 21 26 47 A- 3.5 15 17 32 C 2 22 29 51 A- 3.5 18 17 18 27 26 27 44 B 3 374 3.75 A- PASSED

050 JAIMA KIBRYA CHOWDHURY 12 63 75 A 4 63 A- 3.5 12 25 37 C 2 14 23 37 C 2 14 23 37 C 2 18 31 49 A- 3.5 15 10 13 40 40 40 53 A- 3.5 350.5 3.08 B PASSED

051 ASFAQ LABIB 15 69 84 A+ 5 74 A 4 14 40 54 A 4 21 39 60 A+ 5 23 25 48 A- 3.5 20 18 38 B 3 18 15 17 48 40 44 61 A+ 5 418.5 4.58 A PASSED

052 ISHRAQ ARMAN CHOWDHURY 14 65 79 A 4 72 A 4 14 33 47 A- 3.5 18 28 46 A- 3.5 17 34 51 A- 3.5 21 18 39 B 3 15 16 16 38 31 35 50 A- 3.5 384 3.83 A- PASSED

053 AHBABUL HAQUE LABIB 13 69 82 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 16 35 51 A- 3.5 22 34 56 A 4 17 30 47 A- 3.5 23 41 64 A+ 5 19 13 16 37 38 38 54 A 4 433.5 4.67 A PASSED

054 ANUD BINTE OLID 17 71 88 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 17 38 55 A 4 23 44 67 A+ 5 19 37 56 A 4 24 49 73 A+ 5 19 16 18 37 45 41 59 A 4 477.5 5 A+ PASSED

055 ABED HASAN MAHI 17 70 87 A+ 5 81 A+ 5 17 35 52 A- 3.5 22 41 63 A+ 5 21 37 58 A 4 24 50 74 A+ 5 21 21 21 46 46 46 67 A+ 5 482 5 A+ PASSED055 ABED HASAN MAHI 17 70 87 A+ 5 81 A+ 5 17 35 52 A- 3.5 22 41 63 A+ 5 21 37 58 A 4 24 50 74 A+ 5 21 21 21 46 46 46 67 A+ 5 482 5 A+ PASSED

056 KHALID AHMED SAIF 17 70 87 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 17 35 52 A- 3.5 22 31 53 A 4 22 22 44 B 3 23 40 63 A+ 5 20 15 18 29 32 31 48 A- 3.5 427 4.5 A PASSED

057 MD. THAMID HOSSAIN HRIDOY A A 0 F 0 A F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 A A 0 0 F 0 0 0 F  FAILED IN ALL

058 DEEPRAJOY BANARJEE ADRI 15 58 73 A 4 80 A+ 5 16 37 53 A 4 21 41 62 A+ 5 15 34 49 A- 3.5 22 40 62 A+ 5 18 12 15 45 39 42 57 A 4 436 4.75 A PASSED

059 BAYED HASAN RAFIN 14 70 84 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 17 40 57 A 4 22 44 66 A+ 5 16 22 38 B 3 22 31 53 A 4 17 12 15 47 40 44 58 A 4 436 4.67 A PASSED

060 SHEKH AFIAT SHARMIN 12 71 83 A+ 5 82 A+ 5 17 40 57 A 4 14 45 59 A 4 13 35 48 A- 3.5 19 41 60 A+ 5 20 11 16 50 45 48 63 A+ 5 452 4.92 A PASSED

061 MD. SAFWAN MAHMUD CHOWDHURY 14 72 86 A+ 5 75 A 4 16 40 56 A 4 20 41 61 A+ 5 22 29 51 A- 3.5 22 46 68 A+ 5 28 14 21 45 41 43 64 A+ 5 461 4.92 A PASSED

062 JUHAYER MUBARRAT SHABAB 14 56 70 A 4 80 A+ 5 16 35 51 A- 3.5 20 33 53 A 4 22 17 39 B 3 23 29 52 A- 3.5 20 14 17 36 40 38 55 A 4 400 4.17 A PASSED

063 MD. GOUSE AHMMED KHAN SAGOR 15 44 59 B 3 64 A- 3.5 12 38 50 A- 3.5 20 34 54 A 4 21 13 34 F 0 21 18 39 B 3 17 13 15 31 32 32 47 A- 3.5 346.5 0 F FAILED IN 1
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064 ARNAB DEBNATH 15 57 72 A 4 73 A 4 15 38 53 A 4 20 34 54 A 4 17 40 57 A 4 17 43 60 A+ 5 17 16 17 37 40 39 55 A 4 424 4.5 A PASSED

065 SOUHARDYO RAY 16 53 69 A- 3.5 80 A+ 5 15 40 55 A 4 23 35 58 A 4 21 28 49 A- 3.5 23 37 60 A+ 5 21 21 21 33 33 33 54 A 4 425 4.5 A PASSED

066 WAFIA ATQIYA 15 64 79 A 4 75 A 4 15 38 53 A 4 19 41 60 A+ 5 20 21 41 B 3 21 43 64 A+ 5 18 15 17 40 40 40 57 A 4 428.5 4.5 A PASSED

067 ADIAT ISLAM A A 0 F 0 A F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 A A 0 0 F 0 0 0 F  FAILED IN ALL067 ADIAT ISLAM A A 0 F 0 A F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 A A 0 0 F 0 0 0 F  FAILED IN ALL

068 AHNAF IBRAHIM RAHI 13 56 69 A- 3.5 66 A- 3.5 15 35 50 A- 3.5 20 41 61 A+ 5 23 31 54 A 4 22 41 63 A+ 5 17 15 16 46 40 43 59 A 4 422 4.42 A PASSED

069 IFTHAKHAR MAHAMUD SIFAT 14 67 81 A+ 5 70 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 21 41 62 A+ 5 21 35 56 A 4 21 44 65 A+ 5 17 16 17 47 40 44 60 A+ 5 449 5 A+ PASSED

070 SIAMUL ISLAM  SINAT 14 45 59 B 3 70 A 4 16 40 56 A 4 20 28 48 A- 3.5 18 23 41 B 3 15 33 48 A- 3.5 15 16 16 27 35 31 47 A- 3.5 368.5 3.75 A- PASSED

071 PARIJAT PURKAYASTHA 16 57 73 A 4 80 A+ 5 18 38 56 A 4 19 26 45 A- 3.5 19 21 40 B 3 23 42 65 A+ 5 20 15 18 36 34 35 53 A- 3.5 411.5 4.33 A PASSED

072 SADIRA SADIHA RAISA 17 70 87 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 15 41 56 A 4 20 39 59 A 4 19 29 48 A- 3.5 24 50 74 A+ 5 18 13 16 47 40 44 59 A 4 463 4.75 A PASSED

073 MST NAVILA NISHAT LUBA 16 70 86 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 15 38 53 A 4 18 41 59 A 4 16 38 54 A 4 21 35 56 A 4 21 7 14 49 40 45 59 A 4 446.5 4.67 A PASSED

074 PROMA CHOWDHURY 13 64 77 A 4 60 A- 3.5 17 35 52 A- 3.5 16 39 55 A 4 16 31 47 A- 3.5 22 38 60 A+ 5 19 13 16 45 40 43 59 A 4 409.5 4.25 A PASSED

075 MUHSINA SAWDAH 13 62 75 A 4 75 A 4 14 38 52 A- 3.5 19 36 55 A 4 17 28 45 A- 3.5 16 39 55 A 4 18 11 15 45 40 43 57 A 4 414 4.17 A PASSED

076 MD IMTIAZ MAHMUD 12 64 76 A 4 74 A 4 15 38 53 A 4 17 36 53 A 4 13 34 47 A- 3.5 21 28 49 A- 3.5 17 13 15 44 30 37 52 A- 3.5 404 4.08 A PASSED

077 ABIR SHAHRIAR MAHI A A 0 F 0 A F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 A A 0 0 F 0 0 0 F  FAILED IN ALL

078 SAMIA JAMAL 15 68 83 A+ 5 73 A 4 15 35 50 A- 3.5 20 36 56 A 4 22 29 51 A- 3.5 22 42 64 A+ 5 18 15 17 48 42 45 62 A+ 5 438.5 4.67 A PASSED

079 MST. FAHMIDA SARDER NAJU 17 69 86 A+ 5 76 A 4 15 38 53 A 4 21 41 62 A+ 5 19 32 51 A- 3.5 21 37 58 A 4 19 15 17 40 43 42 59 A 4 444.5 4.58 A PASSED

080 HRIDITA DEY HRIDI 11 65 76 A 4 80 A+ 5 10 38 48 A- 3.5 15 29 44 B 3 19 22 41 B 3 21 21 42 B 3 22 13 18 21 40 31 48 A- 3.5 379 3.83 A- PASSED

081 PIYAS TALUKDER 15 54 69 A- 3.5 75 A 4 13 30 43 B 3 20 34 54 A 4 17 20 37 C 2 24 35 59 A 4 20 13 17 25 34 30 46 A- 3.5 383 3.67 A- PASSED

082 MD SAIM KHAN 16 61 77 A 4 80 A+ 5 17 38 55 A 4 23 33 56 A 4 20 17 37 C 2 23 28 51 A- 3.5 21 17 19 35 40 38 57 A 4 412.5 4.08 A PASSED

083 SAMIUN AFSHAR SHREYAS 15 70 85 A+ 5 75 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 23 43 66 A+ 5 19 40 59 A 4 24 48 72 A+ 5 22 17 20 38 43 41 60 A+ 5 472 5 A+ PASSED

084 PROLOY CHAKRABARTY HRIDOY 15 47 62 A- 3.5 75 A 4 16 30 46 A- 3.5 23 40 63 A+ 5 15 18 33 C 2 24 32 56 A 4 20 16 18 23 34 29 47 A- 3.5 381.5 3.92 A- PASSED

085 KAMIL AHMED 16 49 65 A- 3.5 71 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 22 39 61 A+ 5 15 17 32 C 2 23 34 57 A 4 17 12 15 35 35 35 50 A- 3.5 390.5 4 A PASSED

086 MALIHA JAHAN 16 67 83 A+ 5 75 A 4 15 38 53 A 4 A A 0 F 0 19 23 42 B 3 22 35 57 A 4 16 15 16 38 43 41 56 A 4 366 0 F FAILED IN 1

087 BRISTI DAS 17 62 79 A 4 76 A 4 16 38 54 A 4 17 27 44 B 3 15 30 45 A- 3.5 20 41 61 A+ 5 18 11 15 29 42 36 50 A- 3.5 409 4.17 A PASSED087 BRISTI DAS 17 62 79 A 4 76 A 4 16 38 54 A 4 17 27 44 B 3 15 30 45 A- 3.5 20 41 61 A+ 5 18 11 15 29 42 36 50 A- 3.5 409 4.17 A PASSED

088 ROWDRO BARMAN 15 49 64 A- 3.5 70 A 4 17 38 55 A 4 15 10 25 F 0 10 7 17 F 0 22 30 52 A- 3.5 18 15 17 29 31 30 47 A- 3.5 329.5 0 F  FAILED IN 2

089 NIHAN FAIAZ PRANTOR 16 52 68 A- 3.5 70 A 4 18 40 58 A 4 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 24 44 68 A+ 5 19 12 16 38 28 33 49 A- 3.5 312.5 0 F  FAILED IN 2

090 FAHMI ASHAB 17 58 75 A 4 80 A+ 5 18 38 56 A 4 20 40 60 A+ 5 22 30 52 A- 3.5 23 45 68 A+ 5 20 13 17 40 40 40 57 A 4 447.5 4.75 A PASSED

091 SWACHCHHA ROY 16 69 85 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 18 40 58 A 4 21 43 64 A+ 5 21 37 58 A 4 23 48 71 A+ 5 20 13 17 42 40 41 58 A 4 473.5 5 A+ PASSED

092 PRITHWIRAJ CHOWDHURY 15 69 84 A+ 5 81 A+ 5 17 38 55 A 4 20 41 61 A+ 5 22 29 51 A- 3.5 23 40 63 A+ 5 19 16 18 38 40 39 57 A 4 451.5 4.92 A PASSED

093 NOMOMI SARKER SHRABONTI 15 64 79 A 4 81 A+ 5 16 48 64 A+ 5 20 39 59 A 4 22 26 48 A- 3.5 23 47 70 A+ 5 20 15 18 34 40 37 55 A 4 455.5 4.75 A PASSED

094 MAHBUB A MOSTOFA MARUF 17 65 82 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 15 38 53 A 4 20 39 59 A 4 21 30 51 A- 3.5 22 44 66 A+ 5 20 15 18 34 38 36 54 A 4 444.5 4.75 A PASSED

095 SREEJON DEB UTSO 14 57 71 A 4 70 A 4 14 38 52 A- 3.5 17 33 50 A- 3.5 19 35 54 A 4 21 25 46 A- 3.5 21 13 17 31 32 32 49 A- 3.5 391.5 4 A PASSED
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096 PROTTAY RAY 16 68 84 A+ 5 73 A 4 17 40 57 A 4 20 34 54 A 4 21 26 47 A- 3.5 25 45 70 A+ 5 20 17 19 36 40 38 57 A 4 441.5 4.58 A PASSED

097 SHUVRO PAUL 16 67 83 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 17 35 52 A- 3.5 20 38 58 A 4 21 28 49 A- 3.5 23 40 63 A+ 5 20 15 18 36 38 37 55 A 4 439.5 4.67 A PASSED

098 MIR SHAHRIYAR RAGHIB 14 60 74 A 4 74 A 4 17 38 55 A 4 20 33 53 A 4 19 30 49 A- 3.5 23 35 58 A 4 20 16 18 33 31 32 50 A- 3.5 413 4.17 A PASSED

099 AFSA BINTE MAHMUD 14 66 80 A+ 5 82 A+ 5 15 41 56 A 4 19 41 60 A+ 5 17 38 55 A 4 22 44 66 A+ 5 20 17 19 41 41 41 60 A 4 458.5 5 A+ PASSED099 AFSA BINTE MAHMUD 14 66 80 A+ 5 82 A+ 5 15 41 56 A 4 19 41 60 A+ 5 17 38 55 A 4 22 44 66 A+ 5 20 17 19 41 41 41 60 A 4 458.5 5 A+ PASSED

100 TASNIM PARVIN MEEM 13 67 80 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 18 38 56 A 4 17 41 58 A 4 18 23 41 B 3 17 42 59 A 4 16 12 14 31 40 36 50 A- 3.5 423.5 4.42 A PASSED

101 ANANYA SUTRADHAR LINA 9 55 64 A- 3.5 54 B 3 15 45 60 A+ 5 9 17 26 D 1 10 12 22 F 0 A A 0 F 0 15 A 7.5 29 A 15 22 F 0 248 0 F  FAILED IN 2

102 MD SHIHAB UDDIN SAAD 12 65 77 A 4 74 A 4 16 46 62 A+ 5 18 38 56 A 4 20 26 46 A- 3.5 18 38 56 A 4 18 13 16 29 30 30 45 A- 3.5 416 4.33 A PASSED

103 ANNESHA ROY 15 69 84 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 15 46 61 A+ 5 19 37 56 A 4 16 35 51 A- 3.5 18 41 59 A 4 19 15 17 43 40 42 59 A 4 449.5 4.75 A PASSED

104 ANAMIKA DUTTA 17 68 85 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 18 46 64 A+ 5 22 45 67 A+ 5 18 27 45 A- 3.5 19 48 67 A+ 5 21 17 19 42 41 42 61 A+ 5 468.5 5 A+ PASSED

105 MUJAHID AHMED DAIYAN 14 55 69 A- 3.5 70 A 4 17 44 61 A+ 5 16 35 51 A- 3.5 18 19 37 C 2 19 38 57 A 4 17 13 15 18 40 29 44 B 3 389 3.83 A- PASSED

106 HABIB ABDULLAH BIN SHARIF 14 51 65 A- 3.5 70 A 4 18 45 63 A+ 5 17 35 52 A- 3.5 18 23 41 B 3 20 41 61 A+ 5 18 9 14 34 27 31 44 B 3 396 4.17 A PASSED

107 SORBOJOY MAITRA 14 58 72 A 4 74 A 4 17 45 62 A+ 5 16 31 47 A- 3.5 21 23 44 B 3 21 31 52 A- 3.5 16 13 15 33 32 33 47 A- 3.5 398 4.08 A PASSED

108 MUNTASIR MAHMUD SHAFI 9 28 37 D 1 57 B 3 15 40 55 A 4 14 21 35 C 2 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 A A 0 0 F 0 184 0 F  FAILED IN 2

109 NUJHAT ALAM 13 65 78 A 4 75 A 4 16 44 60 A+ 5 15 36 51 A- 3.5 18 28 46 A- 3.5 20 37 57 A 4 20 17 19 40 36 38 57 A 4 423.5 4.33 A PASSED

110 TAHMID HASAN CHOWDHURY 16 55 71 A 4 63 A- 3.5 15 45 60 A+ 5 13 23 36 C 2 18 25 43 B 3 23 27 50 A- 3.5 21 15 18 20 37 29 47 A- 3.5 369.5 3.75 A- PASSED

111 ALVI AHMAD 13 60 73 A 4 80 A+ 5 17 45 62 A+ 5 18 42 60 A+ 5 22 39 61 A+ 5 23 42 65 A+ 5 20 12 16 38 38 38 54 A 4 455 5 A+ PASSED

112 TASFIA MAHBUBA 16 67 83 A+ 5 75 A 4 18 46 64 A+ 5 17 35 52 A- 3.5 17 29 46 A- 3.5 18 42 60 A+ 5 15 12 14 43 42 43 56 A 4 436 4.67 A PASSED

113 MAHFUJUR RAHMAN ASIF 15 39 54 B 3 52 B 3 17 45 62 A+ 5 20 32 52 A- 3.5 18 31 49 A- 3.5 23 33 56 A 4 18 14 16 30 33 32 48 A- 3.5 372.5 3.92 A- PASSED

114 SHOUARDO PAUL ROKTHIM 15 59 74 A 4 72 A 4 17 45 62 A+ 5 22 43 65 A+ 5 19 43 62 A+ 5 22 46 68 A+ 5 20 15 18 41 40 41 58 A 4 461 5 A+ PASSED

115 NIROB DEY BADHON 14 62 76 A 4 73 A 4 18 45 63 A+ 5 21 38 59 A 4 20 36 56 A 4 22 45 67 A+ 5 17 16 17 21 13 17 34 C 2 427.5 4.33 A PASSED

116 SANJIDA ANOWAR EPA 14 67 81 A+ 5 75 A 4 17 45 62 A+ 5 20 37 57 A 4 18 28 46 A- 3.5 17 31 48 A- 3.5 22 12 17 40 41 41 58 A 4 426.5 4.5 A PASSED

117 MST. TAHMINA TABASSUM SALMA 16 68 84 A+ 5 66 A- 3.5 18 46 64 A+ 5 18 44 62 A+ 5 16 36 52 A- 3.5 16 36 52 A- 3.5 15 13 14 40 40 40 54 A 4 434 4.58 A PASSED

118 AFRIDA TABASSUM 16 61 77 A 4 74 A 4 18 45 63 A+ 5 23 41 64 A+ 5 21 43 64 A+ 5 20 41 61 A+ 5 22 14 18 40 43 42 60 A 4 462.5 5 A+ PASSED

119 PRITHVI RAJ SAHA 16 68 84 A+ 5 73 A 4 18 45 63 A+ 5 A A 0 F 0 22 35 57 A 4 22 36 58 A 4 22 15 19 41 40 41 59 A 4 394 0 F FAILED IN 1119 PRITHVI RAJ SAHA 16 68 84 A+ 5 73 A 4 18 45 63 A+ 5 A A 0 F 0 22 35 57 A 4 22 36 58 A 4 22 15 19 41 40 41 59 A 4 394 0 F FAILED IN 1

120 ZAKIA AKTER MIM 17 61 78 A 4 75 A 4 18 45 63 A+ 5 20 41 61 A+ 5 16 27 43 B 3 17 32 49 A- 3.5 20 15 18 42 42 42 60 A 4 428.5 4.42 A PASSED

121 RIDIA JANNAT JEBA 15 61 76 A 4 62 A- 3.5 18 44 62 A+ 5 22 45 67 A+ 5 17 34 51 A- 3.5 18 35 53 A 4 19 16 18 41 41 41 59 A 4 429.5 4.5 A PASSED

122 TULI RANI DAS 15 65 80 A+ 5 73 A 4 18 45 63 A+ 5 15 37 52 A- 3.5 18 28 46 A- 3.5 19 36 55 A 4 20 15 18 40 40 40 58 A 4 426.5 4.5 A PASSED

123 BIPROJIT SINGHA 14 60 74 A 4 68 A- 3.5 18 45 63 A+ 5 16 34 50 A- 3.5 20 34 54 A 4 21 44 65 A+ 5 19 13 16 40 40 40 56 A 4 430 4.5 A PASSED

124 SYEDA RIFAH NANJIBA 12 63 75 A 4 78 A 4 15 45 60 A+ 5 11 41 52 A- 3.5 16 32 48 A- 3.5 21 35 56 A 4 20 14 17 42 40 41 58 A 4 427 4.33 A PASSED

125 MAHFUJ HASAN 12 45 57 B 3 78 A 4 17 45 62 A+ 5 15 33 48 A- 3.5 16 31 47 A- 3.5 20 28 48 A- 3.5 17 0 8.5 35 35 35 44 B 3 383.5 3.92 A- PASSED

126 SURAIYA AKTER MAISHA 12 52 64 A- 3.5 70 A 4 17 44 61 A+ 5 16 41 57 A 4 16 30 46 A- 3.5 24 44 68 A+ 5 14 13 14 27 15 21 35 C 2 400.5 4.17 A PASSED

127 DIJOY CHANDRA SARKER 16 67 83 A+ 5 73 A 4 17 45 62 A+ 5 19 43 62 A+ 5 16 33 49 A- 3.5 14 41 55 A 4 18 11 15 37 37 37 52 A- 3.5 435.5 4.67 A PASSED
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128 ABU SALEH MD MAHIN 13 55 68 A- 3.5 72 A 4 18 45 63 A+ 5 18 34 52 A- 3.5 20 35 55 A 4 20 34 54 A 4 19 12 16 37 38 38 53 A 4 417 4.33 A PASSED

129 SAMIYA ISLAM NIZUM 13 69 82 A+ 5 67 A- 3.5 18 46 64 A+ 5 18 39 57 A 4 17 35 52 A- 3.5 22 39 61 A+ 5 20 16 18 44 45 45 63 A+ 5 445.5 4.83 A PASSED

130 PUSHPITA  ROY PRACHI 12 69 81 A+ 5 65 A- 3.5 18 44 62 A+ 5 16 41 57 A 4 18 21 39 B 3 19 36 55 A 4 20 14 17 37 26 32 49 A- 3.5 407.5 4.33 A PASSED

131 RUPONTY TALUKDER ARNA 15 67 82 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 18 46 64 A+ 5 18 41 59 A 4 18 34 52 A- 3.5 25 41 66 A+ 5 20 12 16 37 32 35 51 A- 3.5 453.5 4.83 A PASSED131 RUPONTY TALUKDER ARNA 15 67 82 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 18 46 64 A+ 5 18 41 59 A 4 18 34 52 A- 3.5 25 41 66 A+ 5 20 12 16 37 32 35 51 A- 3.5 453.5 4.83 A PASSED

132 NISHAT TASNIM 14 66 80 A+ 5 74 A 4 18 46 64 A+ 5 18 31 49 A- 3.5 20 36 56 A 4 23 36 59 A 4 21 14 18 40 33 37 54 A 4 436 4.58 A PASSED

133 MARIA  HUSSAIN  MAISHA 14 55 69 A- 3.5 71 A 4 18 44 62 A+ 5 16 14 30 F 0 21 21 42 B 3 10 7 17 F 0 14 15 15 28 30 29 44 B 3 334.5 0 F FAILED IN 1

134 ARUNDHATI DEBNATH 15 39 54 B 3 50 B 3 18 45 63 A+ 5 15 38 53 A 4 21 36 57 A 4 16 38 54 A 4 19 12 16 29 32 31 46 A- 3.5 377 4.08 A PASSED

135 SAMIHA SALSABIL KHAN IQRA 17 69 86 A+ 5 77 A 4 18 46 64 A+ 5 11 35 46 A- 3.5 20 32 52 A- 3.5 24 32 56 A 4 10 14 12 33 24 29 41 B 3 421.5 4.33 A PASSED

136 ABDULLAH AL MAMUN 17 69 86 A+ 5 75 A 4 18 45 63 A+ 5 21 44 65 A+ 5 19 35 54 A 4 24 48 72 A+ 5 15 5 10 21 18 20 30 D 1 444.5 4.67 A PASSED

137 UTSHO TALUKDER 16 54 70 A 4 67 A- 3.5 15 35 50 A- 3.5 23 33 56 A 4 21 32 53 A 4 20 10 30 F 0 15 15 15 35 34 35 50 A- 3.5 375.5 3.75 A- PASSED

138 SUSHMITA CHAKRABORTY 17 67 84 A+ 5 78 A 4 17 45 62 A+ 5 17 29 46 A- 3.5 18 29 47 A- 3.5 22 21 43 B 3 19 15 17 35 41 38 55 A 4 415 4.33 A PASSED

139 TANZIBA NEHER RITU 14 63 77 A 4 74 A 4 16 45 61 A+ 5 16 29 45 A- 3.5 17 29 46 A- 3.5 14 25 39 B 3 17 15 16 38 43 41 57 A 4 398.5 4.17 A PASSED

140 NUZHAT NAZIM PROVA 11 41 52 B 3 68 A- 3.5 15 45 60 A+ 5 13 26 39 B 3 16 25 41 B 3 17 23 40 B 3 17 9 13 33 27 30 43 B 3 343 3.58 A- PASSED

141 FAIZA TABASSUM 11 58 69 A- 3.5 78 A 4 18 45 63 A+ 5 15 26 41 B 3 15 27 42 B 3 16 27 43 B 3 19 12 16 38 38 38 54 A 4 389.5 3.92 A- PASSED

142 AHISMA DEY 15 66 81 A+ 5 75 A 4 18 45 63 A+ 5 20 38 58 A 4 18 31 49 A- 3.5 22 41 63 A+ 5 19 13 16 40 44 42 58 A 4 447 4.75 A PASSED

143 SPANDAN DAS 18 58 76 A 4 72 A 4 19 45 64 A+ 5 19 21 40 B 3 17 24 41 B 3 22 5 27 F 0 12 16 14 37 44 41 55 A 4 374.5 3.83 A- PASSED

144 ABDULLAH AL SHIHAB 17 55 72 A 4 74 A 4 19 46 65 A+ 5 15 24 39 B 3 15 20 35 C 2 21 23 44 B 3 20 14 17 37 42 40 57 A 4 385.5 3.83 A- PASSED

145 MD. SAIF AHMED RAFI 10 46 56 B 3 51 B 3 17 45 62 A+ 5 9 35 44 B 3 16 30 46 A- 3.5 19 32 51 A- 3.5 23 13 18 36 40 38 56 A 4 366 3.83 A- PASSED

146 MUHAMMED ARAFAT AR RAFI 14 58 72 A 4 70 A 4 17 43 60 A+ 5 20 39 59 A 4 20 28 48 A- 3.5 19 36 55 A 4 14 13 14 38 40 39 53 A- 3.5 416.5 4.33 A PASSED

147 SUMITRA DASH SWORNA 16 63 79 A 4 70 A 4 16 44 60 A+ 5 10 27 37 C 2 18 30 48 A- 3.5 13 32 45 A- 3.5 19 10 15 35 41 38 53 A- 3.5 391.5 3.92 A- PASSED

148 ANMOY KUMAR DAS 14 37 51 B 3 73 A 4 16 40 56 A 4 18 24 42 B 3 16 24 40 B 3 15 25 40 B 3 19 12 16 29 32 31 46 A- 3.5 348 3.58 A- PASSED

149 PARMITA DAS PROMA 18 60 78 A 4 73 A 4 19 45 64 A+ 5 23 37 60 A+ 5 22 46 68 A+ 5 21 48 69 A+ 5 23 17 20 41 45 43 63 A+ 5 475 5 A+ PASSED

150 DIPON DEB NATH DIP 14 62 76 A 4 70 A 4 16 48 64 A+ 5 20 29 49 A- 3.5 19 31 50 A- 3.5 21 32 53 A 4 19 15 17 38 28 33 50 A- 3.5 412 4.25 A PASSED

151 MD MAHDI HASAN CHOWDHURY 14 37 51 B 3 58 B 3 15 37 52 A- 3.5 22 14 36 F 0 20 9 29 F 0 23 22 45 A- 3.5 18 14 16 42 41 42 58 A 4 328.5 0 F  FAILED IN 2151 MD MAHDI HASAN CHOWDHURY 14 37 51 B 3 58 B 3 15 37 52 A- 3.5 22 14 36 F 0 20 9 29 F 0 23 22 45 A- 3.5 18 14 16 42 41 42 58 A 4 328.5 0 F  FAILED IN 2

152 ABONTI DHAR 17 64 81 A+ 5 75 A 4 15 47 62 A+ 5 19 34 53 A 4 18 28 46 A- 3.5 22 31 53 A 4 22 15 19 43 40 42 60 A+ 5 430 4.75 A PASSED

153 NAFISA RUBAIYAT 14 64 78 A 4 84 A+ 5 13 47 60 A+ 5 16 39 55 A 4 20 27 47 A- 3.5 20 34 54 A 4 21 16 19 42 42 42 61 A+ 5 438.5 4.75 A PASSED

154 CHOWDHURY JAKIA NUSRAT 14 60 74 A 4 74 A 4 15 47 62 A+ 5 17 39 56 A 4 21 39 60 A+ 5 17 31 48 A- 3.5 22 14 18 43 41 42 60 A+ 5 434 4.75 A PASSED

155 TANISA RAHMAN MERIN 15 62 77 A 4 80 A+ 5 14 46 60 A+ 5 21 46 67 A+ 5 19 41 60 A+ 5 22 50 72 A+ 5 23 14 19 43 45 44 63 A+ 5 478.5 5 A+ PASSED

156 ORNILA DAS 14 62 76 A 4 80 A+ 5 13 45 58 A 4 17 44 61 A+ 5 20 37 57 A 4 19 39 58 A 4 22 15 19 45 43 44 63 A+ 5 452.5 4.83 A PASSED

157 MD ABRAR UR RAHMAN 15 55 70 A 4 73 A 4 15 46 61 A+ 5 18 40 58 A 4 21 27 48 A- 3.5 20 30 50 A- 3.5 20 12 16 40 41 41 57 A 4 416.5 4.33 A PASSED

158 ARSHAD AMIN NASIF 16 64 80 A+ 5 77 A 4 15 45 60 A+ 5 20 39 59 A 4 18 32 50 A- 3.5 21 43 64 A+ 5 21 13 17 42 32 37 54 A 4 444 4.75 A PASSED

159 ADITYA ROY ARGHA 10 40 50 B 3 68 A- 3.5 15 45 60 A+ 5 20 26 46 A- 3.5 18 24 42 B 3 11 18 29 D 1 20 10 15 32 28 30 45 A- 3.5 340 3.42 B PASSED
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160 MD. FARHAN TANVIR 16 63 79 A 4 77 A 4 15 47 62 A+ 5 20 32 52 A- 3.5 20 33 53 A 4 22 42 64 A+ 5 21 10 16 44 43 44 59 A 4 446 4.58 A PASSED

161 RAMISA NOZHAT KHAN 18 62 80 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 17 47 64 A+ 5 20 44 64 A+ 5 20 41 61 A+ 5 22 46 68 A+ 5 23 15 19 43 42 43 62 A+ 5 478.5 5 A+ PASSED

162 MARIYAM JERIN TANHA 8 62 70 A 4 76 A 4 12 45 57 A 4 13 35 48 A- 3.5 17 24 41 B 3 14 32 46 A- 3.5 18 10 14 42 41 42 56 A 4 393.5 4 A PASSED

163 MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD TAHAN CHOWDHURY 14 41 55 B 3 56 B 3 15 45 60 A+ 5 11 22 33 C 2 15 18 33 C 2 21 14 35 F 0 18 14 16 17 11 14 30 F 0 302 0 F FAILED IN 1163 MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD TAHAN CHOWDHURY 14 41 55 B 3 56 B 3 15 45 60 A+ 5 11 22 33 C 2 15 18 33 C 2 21 14 35 F 0 18 14 16 17 11 14 30 F 0 302 0 F FAILED IN 1

164 ARITRI SARKER 0 0 0 F 0 77 A 4 15 37 52 A- 3.5 15 18 33 C 2 17 26 43 B 3 2 0 2 F 0 16 12 14 36 2 19 33 C 2 240 0 F  FAILED IN 2

165 MD. MUSHIUR RAHMAN 9 45 54 B 3 75 A 4 15 43 58 A 4 15 33 48 A- 3.5 17 24 41 B 3 18 32 50 A- 3.5 18 14 16 35 30 33 49 A- 3.5 374.5 3.75 A- PASSED

166 AMITABH DAS JEET 16 53 69 A- 3.5 67 A- 3.5 15 47 62 A+ 5 17 33 50 A- 3.5 18 36 54 A 4 18 32 50 A- 3.5 18 14 16 43 36 40 56 A 4 407.5 4.17 A PASSED

167 PRIOM DAS 15 36 51 B 3 72 A 4 12 43 55 A 4 19 31 50 A- 3.5 17 25 42 B 3 21 21 42 B 3 23 10 17 37 27 32 49 A- 3.5 360.5 3.67 A- PASSED

168 ANGSHUMAN CHAKRABARTY 16 41 57 B 3 71 A 4 14 37 51 A- 3.5 18 40 58 A 4 20 31 51 A- 3.5 22 23 45 A- 3.5 20 12 16 42 42 42 58 A 4 391 3.92 A- PASSED

169 SOUMITRA SARKAR RAJ (EMON) 14 41 55 B 3 68 A- 3.5 12 45 57 A 4 16 30 46 A- 3.5 21 21 42 B 3 21 18 39 B 3 18 11 15 35 40 38 52 A- 3.5 359 3.58 A- PASSED

170 SRESTTO BAIDYA 14 40 54 B 3 73 A 4 15 45 60 A+ 5 13 13 26 F 0 21 21 42 B 3 22 17 39 B 3 18 14 16 34 34 34 50 A- 3.5 344 0 F FAILED IN 1

171 ARPA ROY 15 61 76 A 4 77 A 4 14 47 61 A+ 5 20 33 53 A 4 20 30 50 A- 3.5 24 28 52 A- 3.5 19 11 15 41 42 42 57 A 4 425.5 4.33 A PASSED

172 OVI KANTO GOPE 14 46 60 A- 3.5 68 A- 3.5 15 47 62 A+ 5 11 32 43 B 3 19 11 30 F 0 23 13 36 F 0 13 16 15 24 2 13 28 F 0 326.5 0 F  FAILED IN 2

173 TOWSIF HANIF TURJO 16 60 76 A 4 82 A+ 5 15 46 61 A+ 5 21 41 62 A+ 5 20 36 56 A 4 23 46 69 A+ 5 20 15 18 42 44 43 61 A+ 5 466.5 5 A+ PASSED

174 TASNIM RAHMAN 13 59 72 A 4 72 A 4 15 45 60 A+ 5 12 17 29 D 1 18 19 37 C 2 14 34 48 A- 3.5 13 10 12 38 40 39 51 A- 3.5 368.5 3.5 A- PASSED

175 ABIR AHMED OVI 16 59 75 A 4 75 A 4 16 47 63 A+ 5 16 43 59 A 4 18 36 54 A 4 22 40 62 A+ 5 19 14 17 43 44 44 60 A+ 5 448 4.83 A PASSED

176 DEBJANI DEEPIKA 14 51 65 A- 3.5 81 A+ 5 12 43 55 A 4 16 21 37 C 2 19 7 26 F 0 20 22 42 B 3 15 10 13 18 8 13 26 F 0 331.5 0 F FAILED IN 1

177 MD: MASUM AHMED (SANTO) 15 60 75 A 4 63 A- 3.5 14 42 56 A 4 18 17 35 C 2 17 26 43 B 3 21 11 32 F 0 21 12 17 41 37 39 56 A 4 359.5 3.42 B PASSED

178 PROTEETY HASHEM 14 61 75 A 4 82 A+ 5 14 46 60 A+ 5 19 37 56 A 4 19 28 47 A- 3.5 23 35 58 A 4 21 13 17 36 42 39 56 A 4 434 4.58 A PASSED

179 MITHUN KUMAR KUNDU 14 65 79 A 4 73 A 4 16 42 58 A 4 20 40 60 A+ 5 20 29 49 A- 3.5 23 34 57 A 4 21 12 17 41 38 40 56 A 4 432 4.42 A PASSED

180 OISHE DAS 14 61 75 A 4 80 A+ 5 16 45 61 A+ 5 17 43 60 A+ 5 19 35 54 A 4 21 33 54 A 4 18 13 16 42 41 42 57 A 4 441 4.83 A PASSED

181 NITUL  PAUL 17 65 82 A+ 5 71 A 4 17 47 64 A+ 5 21 38 59 A 4 20 33 53 A 4 24 49 73 A+ 5 21 13 17 43 42 43 60 A 4 461.5 4.83 A PASSED

182 ABID JAMIL TAHMID 17 65 82 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 15 45 60 A+ 5 20 29 49 A- 3.5 20 21 41 B 3 21 34 55 A 4 22 13 18 40 38 39 57 A 4 423.5 4.58 A PASSED

183 OMER SHAHRIA TANVIR ANIK 12 50 62 A- 3.5 73 A 4 16 47 63 A+ 5 16 39 55 A 4 18 31 49 A- 3.5 19 30 49 A- 3.5 18 14 16 36 40 38 54 A 4 405 4.25 A PASSED183 OMER SHAHRIA TANVIR ANIK 12 50 62 A- 3.5 73 A 4 16 47 63 A+ 5 16 39 55 A 4 18 31 49 A- 3.5 19 30 49 A- 3.5 18 14 16 36 40 38 54 A 4 405 4.25 A PASSED

184 MD. FARHAN SADIQUE 12 61 73 A 4 70 A 4 15 46 61 A+ 5 16 40 56 A 4 17 27 44 B 3 20 44 64 A+ 5 20 13 17 40 36 38 55 A 4 422.5 4.5 A PASSED

185 MD: FARHAN AHMED 14 49 63 A- 3.5 80 A+ 5 15 47 62 A+ 5 18 28 46 A- 3.5 21 25 46 A- 3.5 22 24 46 A- 3.5 20 14 17 37 38 38 55 A 4 397.5 4.33 A PASSED

186 EYASIN ALAM 14 61 75 A 4 71 A 4 14 37 51 A- 3.5 19 25 44 B 3 22 13 35 F 0 24 11 35 F 0 21 15 18 41 31 36 54 A 4 365 0 F  FAILED IN 2

187 DEBARPON DEY 15 71 86 A+ 5 73 A 4 17 47 64 A+ 5 17 41 58 A 4 20 27 47 A- 3.5 22 36 58 A 4 21 16 19 42 41 42 60 A+ 5 446 4.75 A PASSED

188 MADHURJO DEBNATH MUGDHO 15 60 75 A 4 80 A+ 5 15 47 62 A+ 5 17 35 52 A- 3.5 22 25 47 A- 3.5 22 33 55 A 4 21 15 18 42 41 42 60 A 4 430.5 4.5 A PASSED

189 A A 0 F 0 A F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 A A 0 0 F 0 0 0 F  FAILED IN ALL

190 SASMIT SHEKHAR DAS 15 57 72 A 4 80 A+ 5 14 47 61 A+ 5 20 48 68 A+ 5 22 36 58 A 4 23 37 60 A+ 5 20 15 18 42 43 43 60 A+ 5 459 5 A+ PASSED

191 LABIB BIN BAKAR 15 63 78 A 4 64 A- 3.5 16 45 61 A+ 5 20 31 51 A- 3.5 21 25 46 A- 3.5 23 38 61 A+ 5 20 15 18 35 27 31 49 A- 3.5 409.5 4.33 A PASSED
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192 MD SAFWAN ISHRAQ 15 42 57 B 3 70 A 4 16 46 62 A+ 5 20 32 52 A- 3.5 21 18 39 B 3 23 42 65 A+ 5 20 16 18 36 18 27 45 A- 3.5 390 4.17 A PASSED

193 JIBORAJ MOHALDER OVI 15 56 71 A 4 74 A 4 13 40 53 A 4 19 12 31 F 0 17 2 19 F 0 22 20 42 B 3 19 16 18 25 9 17 35 C 2 324.5 0 F  FAILED IN 2

194 ADRITA ROY 17 62 79 A 4 A F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 20 30 50 A- 3.5 21 44 65 A+ 5 20 11 16 42 40 41 57 A 4 250.5 0 F  FAILED IN 3

195 ALIF AL-ANAS 9 43 52 B 3 73 A 4 09 30 30 C 2 18 21 39 B 3 13 20 33 C 2 12 34 46 A- 3.5 15 12 14 42 35 39 52 A- 3.5 325 3.17 B PASSED195 ALIF AL-ANAS 9 43 52 B 3 73 A 4 09 30 30 C 2 18 21 39 B 3 13 20 33 C 2 12 34 46 A- 3.5 15 12 14 42 35 39 52 A- 3.5 325 3.17 B PASSED

196 SAMIHA JANNAT EKRA 13 53 66 A- 3.5 73 A 4 10 42 52 A- 3.5 11 23 34 C 2 14 29 43 B 3 16 26 42 B 3 17 10 14 38 28 33 47 A- 3.5 356.5 3.42 B PASSED

197 RA. BO. PRIONTY 14 63 77 A 4 80 A+ 5 16 46 62 A+ 5 18 34 52 A- 3.5 18 19 37 C 2 21 31 52 A- 3.5 18 12 15 42 44 43 58 A 4 418 4.17 A PASSED

198 SANIBA AHMED 17 66 83 A+ 5 80 A+ 5 16 47 63 A+ 5 19 35 54 A 4 20 34 54 A 4 22 48 70 A+ 5 24 15 20 43 44 44 63 A+ 5 467 5 A+ PASSED

199 SHAHIBA RAHMAN 18 63 81 A+ 5 84 A+ 5 15 47 62 A+ 5 21 40 61 A+ 5 19 33 52 A- 3.5 23 48 71 A+ 5 24 11 18 43 44 44 61 A+ 5 472 5 A+ PASSED

200 ARINDAM CHAKRABARTY A A 0 F 0 A F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 A A 0 0 F 0 0 0 F  FAILED IN ALL

201 NISHAT ANJUM A A 0 F 0 70 A 4 15 47 62 A+ 5 19 31 50 A- 3.5 17 30 47 A- 3.5 A A 0 F 0 24 14 19 42 38 40 59 A 4 288 0 F FAILED IN 1

202 MIRZA SAIFA SANJIDA 16 42 58 B 3 80 A+ 5 13 37 50 A- 3.5 15 22 37 C 2 18 17 35 C 2 19 35 54 A 4 22 15 19 40 42 41 60 A 4 373.5 3.58 A- PASSED

203 PINAK SUTRADHAR 14 48 62 A- 3.5 70 A 4 14 38 52 A- 3.5 17 39 56 A 4 21 18 39 B 3 19 28 47 A- 3.5 20 14 17 40 35 38 55 A 4 380.5 3.92 A- PASSED

204 TAHMID HASAN 15 60 75 A 4 81 A+ 5 16 40 56 A 4 21 43 64 A+ 5 20 37 57 A 4 18 45 63 A+ 5 22 15 19 41 40 41 59 A 4 455 4.83 A PASSED

205 MD. NAZMUL ISLAM 14 55 69 A- 3.5 64 A- 3.5 15 37 52 A- 3.5 19 24 43 B 3 20 22 42 B 3 19 31 50 A- 3.5 20 12 16 42 40 41 57 A 4 377 3.67 A- PASSED

206 BHASKAR BHOWMIK 15 51 66 A- 3.5 77 A 4 13 38 51 A- 3.5 21 45 66 A+ 5 19 38 57 A 4 22 45 67 A+ 5 24 11 18 43 17 30 48 A- 3.5 431.5 4.42 A PASSED

207 MAHBUBA TABASSUM BUSHRA 15 52 67 A- 3.5 80 A+ 5 10 35 45 A- 3.5 13 34 47 A- 3.5 13 35 48 A- 3.5 15 44 59 A 4 20 11 16 41 35 38 54 A 4 399.5 4.17 A PASSED

208 MD. SHAHRIYAR ALAM TALUKDER 13 52 65 A- 3.5 76 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 16 24 40 B 3 15 31 46 A- 3.5 18 35 53 A 4 19 12 16 41 36 39 54 A 4 389 4 A PASSED

209 POROSH CHOWDHURY 13 42 55 B 3 65 A- 3.5 13 36 49 A- 3.5 13 28 41 B 3 18 17 35 C 2 16 27 43 B 3 A 4 2 A 3 1.5 3.5 F 0 291.5 3 B PASSED

210 LIMON DAS HRIDOY 14 27 41 C 2 60 A- 3.5 10 35 45 A- 3.5 13 2 15 F 0 8 18 26 D 1 10 2 12 F 0 20 10 15 32 17 25 40 B 3 238.5 0 F FAILED IN 1

211 ABU MUSADDIK CHOWDHURY 16 38 54 B 3 80 A+ 5 15 45 60 A+ 5 21 47 68 A+ 5 21 44 65 A+ 5 24 42 66 A+ 5 23 15 19 42 24 33 52 A- 3.5 445 4.92 A PASSED

212 PROSENJITH DEBNATH A A 0 F 0 A F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 A A 0 0 F 0 0 0 F  FAILED IN ALL

213 ONINDYO AANAM RAHMAN 13 61 74 A 4 80 A+ 5 16 44 60 A+ 5 18 31 49 A- 3.5 20 45 65 A+ 5 21 43 64 A+ 5 23 13 18 42 40 41 59 A 4 451 4.92 A PASSED

214 MD. TANVIR HOSSAIN JOY 11 56 67 A- 3.5 77 A 4 13 43 56 A 4 19 36 55 A 4 17 38 55 A 4 18 35 53 A 4 22 12 17 42 41 42 59 A 4 421.5 4.25 A PASSED

215 ATIKA HASAN ORPI 13 55 68 A- 3.5 70 A 4 14 40 54 A 4 14 21 35 C 2 18 37 55 A 4 20 27 47 A- 3.5 18 10 14 42 41 42 56 A 4 384.5 3.83 A- PASSED215 ATIKA HASAN ORPI 13 55 68 A- 3.5 70 A 4 14 40 54 A 4 14 21 35 C 2 18 37 55 A 4 20 27 47 A- 3.5 18 10 14 42 41 42 56 A 4 384.5 3.83 A- PASSED

216 ANNESHA  RANI  DASH  PAYEL 16 55 71 A 4 72 A 4 11 37 48 A- 3.5 12 34 46 A- 3.5 14 20 34 C 2 19 28 47 A- 3.5 17 10 14 40 28 34 48 A- 3.5 365.5 3.67 A- PASSED

217 BIJAN CHANDRA NATH 14 57 71 A 4 70 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 15 26 41 B 3 15 29 44 B 3 15 35 50 A- 3.5 19 10 15 42 27 35 49 A- 3.5 380 3.83 A- PASSED

218 EMAD AHMED 16 64 80 A+ 5 76 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 19 45 64 A+ 5 21 30 51 A- 3.5 16 40 56 A 4 21 10 16 42 40 41 57 A 4 438.5 4.58 A PASSED

219 PRIYANTI DAS 15 56 71 A 4 70 A 4 11 38 49 A- 3.5 10 22 32 C 2 15 30 45 A- 3.5 15 21 36 C 2 22 13 18 42 32 37 55 A 4 357.5 3.5 A- PASSED

220 ABDULLAH    AL  MUSABBIR 17 44 61 A- 3.5 76 A 4 14 40 54 A 4 16 41 57 A 4 16 35 51 A- 3.5 23 31 54 A 4 23 12 18 40 33 37 54 A 4 407 4.17 A PASSED

221 SANIYAN RAHMAN SANI 18 56 74 A 4 65 A- 3.5 16 40 56 A 4 16 33 49 A- 3.5 20 43 63 A+ 5 23 37 60 A+ 5 24 14 19 40 40 40 59 A 4 426 4.5 A PASSED

222 JAKWAN JAFRI TAPADAR 15 56 71 A 4 70 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 23 41 64 A+ 5 18 48 66 A+ 5 23 40 63 A+ 5 24 15 20 42 38 40 60 A 4 448.5 4.83 A PASSED

223 MD. AHASAN ULLAH SAIMON 13 46 59 B 3 56 B 3 05 25 25 D 1 15 26 41 B 3 16 28 44 B 3 19 27 46 A- 3.5 19 14 17 24 23 24 40 B 3 311 2.92 C PASSED
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224 SHREYA SINHA 16 57 73 A 4 76 A 4 16 44 60 A+ 5 16 25 41 B 3 12 31 43 B 3 17 34 51 A- 3.5 20 13 17 42 28 35 52 A- 3.5 395.5 4 A PASSED

225 APARAJITA ARTHI 16 63 79 A 4 74 A 4 12 32 44 B 3 16 42 58 A 4 12 33 45 A- 3.5 15 27 42 B 3 15 13 14 45 40 43 57 A 4 398.5 3.92 A- PASSED

226 SANJIDA RAHMAN IFFAT 15 57 72 A 4 77 A 4 15 45 60 A+ 5 16 34 50 A- 3.5 13 31 44 B 3 13 21 34 C 2 17 13 15 46 40 43 58 A 4 395 3.92 A- PASSED

227 MAHFUJA ANJUM  JEBA 16 66 82 A+ 5 81 A+ 5 16 44 60 A+ 5 9 25 34 C 2 16 31 47 A- 3.5 12 25 37 C 2 15 14 15 43 40 42 56 A 4 397 4.08 A PASSED227 MAHFUJA ANJUM  JEBA 16 66 82 A+ 5 81 A+ 5 16 44 60 A+ 5 9 25 34 C 2 16 31 47 A- 3.5 12 25 37 C 2 15 14 15 43 40 42 56 A 4 397 4.08 A PASSED

228 SRIZON KUMAR CHANDA 10 32 42 C 2 65 A- 3.5 09 35 35 C 2 9 5 14 F 0 15 12 27 F 0 9 17 26 D 1 9 10 9.5 38 17 28 37 C 2 246 0 F  FAILED IN 2

229 AZRAF UDDIN AHMED 16 61 77 A 4 81 A+ 5 15 40 55 A 4 16 41 57 A 4 27 39 66 A+ 5 23 49 72 A+ 5 16 16 16 40 40 40 56 A 4 464 4.83 A PASSED

230 FAIAZ ISLAM RAIYAN 14 53 67 A- 3.5 75 A 4 15 36 51 A- 3.5 20 38 58 A 4 16 33 49 A- 3.5 23 47 70 A+ 5 16 16 16 38 34 36 52 A- 3.5 422 4.17 A PASSED

231 RAFAYAT MASRUR RAFAT 16 59 75 A 4 81 A+ 5 13 40 53 A 4 18 43 61 A+ 5 16 27 43 B 3 24 50 74 A+ 5 17 17 17 39 37 38 55 A 4 442 4.67 A PASSED

232 AHONA CHOUDHURY 13 46 59 B 3 65 A- 3.5 11 35 46 A- 3.5 17 38 55 A 4 14 24 38 B 3 24 45 69 A+ 5 16 10 13 38 31 35 48 A- 3.5 379.5 3.92 A- PASSED

233 SHEIKH MD. MUSTAKIM BILLAH NADIM 11 61 72 A 4 74 A 4 12 42 54 A 4 19 43 62 A+ 5 17 30 47 A- 3.5 19 42 61 A+ 5 17 14 16 40 40 40 56 A 4 425.5 4.58 A PASSED

234 RUHAMA ABEDIN 14 35 49 C 2 74 A 4 11 27 38 B 3 17 6 23 F 0 10 8 18 F 0 14 22 36 C 2 13 12 13 28 26 27 40 B 3 277.5 0 F  FAILED IN 2

235 NOBONITA KAR AURPA 11 64 75 A 4 75 A 4 11 36 47 A- 3.5 17 31 48 A- 3.5 13 13 26 F 0 19 42 61 A+ 5 11 12 12 42 38 40 52 A- 3.5 383.5 0 F FAILED IN 1

236 SHREYAN MAJUMDER ADRIK 14 60 74 A 4 74 A 4 15 45 60 A+ 5 21 42 63 A+ 5 19 33 52 A- 3.5 19 39 58 A 4 15 15 15 42 40 41 56 A 4 437 4.58 A PASSED

237 MUSHFIQUR RAHIM 13 51 64 A- 3.5 75 A 4 10 35 45 A- 3.5 15 24 39 B 3 16 23 39 B 3 21 24 45 A- 3.5 14 14 14 44 35 40 54 A 4 360.5 3.75 A- PASSED

238 AMAN ULLAH 14 26 40 C 2 73 A 4 12 26 38 B 3 16 11 27 F 0 14 17 31 C 2 23 17 40 B 3 10 13 12 37 31 34 46 A- 3.5 294.5 0 F FAILED IN 1

239 MD MEHEDI  HASAN 16 47 63 A- 3.5 57 B 3 11 36 47 A- 3.5 19 22 41 B 3 16 12 28 F 0 21 32 53 A 4 15 17 16 40 28 34 50 A- 3.5 339 0 F FAILED IN 1

240 MD SADI  HASAN 13 27 40 C 2 54 B 3 13 33 46 A- 3.5 19 14 33 F 0 19 17 36 C 2 21 13 34 F 0 12 16 14 38 35 37 51 A- 3.5 293.5 0 F FAILED IN 1

241 SUMAIYA HUSSAIN 13 54 67 A- 3.5 73 A 4 15 38 53 A 4 21 35 56 A 4 18 28 46 A- 3.5 22 46 68 A+ 5 A A 0 A A 0 0 F 0 363 4 A PASSED

242 SUBORNO GOSWAMI 15 63 78 A 4 73 A 4 16 44 60 A+ 5 21 31 52 A- 3.5 19 40 59 A 4 21 33 54 A 4 18 16 17 46 40 43 60 A+ 5 436 4.58 A PASSED

243 PEUSH SAHA 14 51 65 A- 3.5 66 A- 3.5 14 36 50 A- 3.5 18 28 46 A- 3.5 18 28 46 A- 3.5 21 25 46 A- 3.5 16 13 15 39 30 35 49 A- 3.5 368 3.75 A- PASSED

244 AHMED TASLIMUR RAHMAN EHAN 14 55 69 A- 3.5 66 A- 3.5 16 45 61 A+ 5 22 41 63 A+ 5 19 34 53 A 4 20 42 62 A+ 5 14 16 15 41 40 41 56 A 4 429.5 4.67 A PASSED

245 SHOURAB DAS 16 49 65 A- 3.5 64 A- 3.5 14 40 54 A 4 16 33 49 A- 3.5 16 34 50 A- 3.5 19 31 50 A- 3.5 10 16 13 40 37 39 52 A- 3.5 383.5 3.83 A- PASSED

246 ISTEAK AHMED TANJIM 15 53 68 A- 3.5 65 A- 3.5 12 40 52 A- 3.5 18 33 51 A- 3.5 16 30 46 A- 3.5 19 32 51 A- 3.5 10 10 10 40 33 37 47 A- 3.5 379.5 3.75 A- PASSED

247 DEBOJIT ROY 15 49 64 A- 3.5 75 A 4 10 40 50 A- 3.5 16 30 46 A- 3.5 18 40 58 A 4 21 41 62 A+ 5 11 16 14 42 40 41 55 A 4 409.5 4.25 A PASSED247 DEBOJIT ROY 15 49 64 A- 3.5 75 A 4 10 40 50 A- 3.5 16 30 46 A- 3.5 18 40 58 A 4 21 41 62 A+ 5 11 16 14 42 40 41 55 A 4 409.5 4.25 A PASSED

248 YUDHISHTHIRA GOSWAMI 14 36 50 B 3 64 A- 3.5 11 30 41 B 3 15 34 49 A- 3.5 20 25 45 A- 3.5 20 39 59 A 4 15 12 14 36 28 32 46 A- 3.5 353.5 3.67 A- PASSED

249 AHANA GOSWAMI 13 53 66 A- 3.5 70 A 4 13 38 51 A- 3.5 16 36 52 A- 3.5 19 36 55 A 4 20 47 67 A+ 5 16 11 14 45 40 43 56 A 4 417 4.25 A PASSED

250 MAHMUD-AL-FOISAL MAHDI 13 29 42 C 2 72 A 4 18 42 60 A+ 5 18 22 40 B 3 21 28 49 A- 3.5 17 31 48 A- 3.5 15 12 14 42 32 37 51 A- 3.5 361.5 3.75 A- PASSED

251 DIBYARAJ DAS 12 38 50 B 3 67 A- 3.5 14 40 54 A 4 21 41 62 A+ 5 19 28 47 A- 3.5 18 43 61 A+ 5 16 10 13 38 24 31 44 B 3 385 4.17 A PASSED

252 ARIYAN DEB ABIR 12 34 46 C 2 66 A- 3.5 14 40 54 A 4 16 20 36 C 2 13 21 34 C 2 21 20 41 B 3 16 13 15 40 22 31 46 A- 3.5 322.5 3 B PASSED

253 AINUL ISLAM ARMAN 15 32 47 C 2 68 A- 3.5 15 45 60 A+ 5 16 38 54 A 4 22 35 57 A 4 20 45 65 A+ 5 13 13 13 46 13 30 43 B 3 393.5 4.08 A PASSED

254 SAIF MAHMUD RAHI 16 45 61 A- 3.5 60 A- 3.5 12 40 52 A- 3.5 18 33 51 A- 3.5 21 23 44 B 3 20 24 44 B 3 17 12 15 40 34 37 52 A- 3.5 363.5 3.58 A- PASSED

255 HAMMAD MOBARAK SADNAN 16 49 65 A- 3.5 71 A 4 11 40 51 A- 3.5 20 44 64 A+ 5 22 28 50 A- 3.5 20 45 65 A+ 5 17 13 15 46 43 45 60 A 4 425.5 4.42 A PASSED
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256 MD. FARHAN AFCHER 16 55 71 A 4 77 A 4 12 36 48 A- 3.5 15 28 43 B 3 17 22 39 B 3 18 22 40 B 3 15 13 14 41 22 32 46 A- 3.5 363.5 3.67 A- PASSED

257 DIPAYAN TALUKDAR 16 54 70 A 4 80 A+ 5 15 40 55 A 4 19 40 59 A 4 21 41 62 A+ 5 18 41 59 A 4 14 13 14 40 40 40 54 A 4 438.5 4.67 A PASSED

258 AHONA DAS 16 52 68 A- 3.5 80 A+ 5 17 43 60 A+ 5 18 40 58 A 4 22 41 63 A+ 5 21 46 67 A+ 5 18 15 17 46 45 46 62 A+ 5 458 5 A+ PASSED

259 TASMIM HOSSAIN SINTHIA 17 42 59 B 3 72 A 4 16 40 56 A 4 16 20 36 C 2 15 25 40 B 3 11 22 33 C 2 10 12 11 43 37 40 51 A- 3.5 347 3.25 B PASSED259 TASMIM HOSSAIN SINTHIA 17 42 59 B 3 72 A 4 16 40 56 A 4 16 20 36 C 2 15 25 40 B 3 11 22 33 C 2 10 12 11 43 37 40 51 A- 3.5 347 3.25 B PASSED

260 SILVIA ROUF 16 53 69 A- 3.5 80 A+ 5 15 40 55 A 4 20 33 53 A 4 20 41 61 A+ 5 19 32 51 A- 3.5 12 15 14 42 41 42 55 A 4 424 4.5 A PASSED

261 SHEIKH ADNAN HOSSAIN 15 46 61 A- 3.5 63 A- 3.5 13 39 52 A- 3.5 16 35 51 A- 3.5 18 34 52 A- 3.5 21 34 55 A 4 12 12 12 41 41 41 53 A 4 387 3.92 A- PASSED

262 DEBOSHREE ROY TALUKDER 13 44 57 B 3 70 A 4 15 39 54 A 4 16 28 44 B 3 15 21 36 C 2 9 30 39 B 3 8 14 11 40 42 41 52 A- 3.5 352 3.42 B PASSED

263 AROJITH MALAKAR BORSHON 15 40 55 B 3 74 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 16 34 50 A- 3.5 19 29 48 A- 3.5 18 31 49 A- 3.5 20 20 20 41 41 41 61 A+ 5 392 4.08 A PASSED

264 SAPTODIPA CHOWDHURY SRIZA 15 57 72 A 4 72 A 4 14 43 57 A 4 17 44 61 A+ 5 19 36 55 A 4 14 47 61 A+ 5 17 14 16 47 42 45 60 A+ 5 438 4.83 A PASSED

265 FARIHA TABASSUM 17 59 76 A 4 64 A- 3.5 14 40 54 A 4 15 38 53 A 4 21 36 57 A 4 20 41 61 A+ 5 19 16 18 40 41 41 58 A 4 423 4.42 A PASSED

266 PUJA TALUKDAR 16 47 63 A- 3.5 68 A- 3.5 14 40 54 A 4 14 29 43 B 3 19 20 39 B 3 14 29 43 B 3 19 18 19 40 34 37 56 A 4 365.5 3.67 A- PASSED

267 PUSHPITA SARKER SRISTY 17 51 68 A- 3.5 72 A 4 10 40 50 A- 3.5 19 38 57 A 4 20 28 48 A- 3.5 14 26 40 B 3 A 15 7.5 A 40 20 28 F 0 362.5 0 F FAILED IN 1

268 MONJUSHA GOSWAMI 17 48 65 A- 3.5 71 A 4 14 40 54 A 4 15 32 47 A- 3.5 18 27 45 A- 3.5 18 33 51 A- 3.5 12 15 14 41 40 41 54 A 4 387 4 A PASSED

269 MITHILA DAS MILI 14 56 70 A 4 73 A 4 17 40 57 A 4 20 41 61 A+ 5 21 38 59 A 4 21 29 50 A- 3.5 19 16 18 39 41 40 58 A 4 427.5 4.42 A PASSED

270 PRIONTY DAS 17 51 68 A- 3.5 65 A- 3.5 10 40 50 A- 3.5 13 32 45 A- 3.5 18 27 45 A- 3.5 13 30 43 B 3 15 13 14 36 29 33 47 A- 3.5 362.5 3.67 A- PASSED

271 HIMEL RAY RAJ 16 47 63 A- 3.5 75 A 4 14 39 53 A 4 19 41 60 A+ 5 19 28 47 A- 3.5 14 25 39 B 3 14 13 14 38 40 39 53 A- 3.5 389.5 4.08 A PASSED

272 MAHMUD AHMED 14 32 46 C 2 67 A- 3.5 13 43 56 A 4 17 41 58 A 4 21 36 57 A 4 18 40 58 A 4 16 15 16 42 41 42 57 A 4 399 3.92 A- PASSED

273 MAHBUB AHMED 12 50 62 A- 3.5 80 A+ 5 13 43 56 A 4 18 44 62 A+ 5 19 34 53 A 4 17 37 54 A 4 18 14 16 40 41 41 57 A 4 423.5 4.58 A PASSED

274 FAHMIDA TAHMIN 16 49 65 A- 3.5 68 A- 3.5 15 40 55 A 4 22 41 63 A+ 5 16 37 53 A 4 22 44 66 A+ 5 15 16 16 44 40 42 58 A 4 427.5 4.5 A PASSED

275 SRIJON DEB ROY 15 36 51 B 3 63 A- 3.5 13 40 53 A 4 19 29 48 A- 3.5 17 23 40 B 3 20 22 42 B 3 A A 0 A A 0 0 F 0 297 3.33 B PASSED

276 SHAKIB AHMED LASHKOR 15 49 64 A- 3.5 60 A- 3.5 15 40 55 A 4 14 40 54 A 4 15 31 46 A- 3.5 14 30 44 B 3 14 11 13 39 33 36 49 A- 3.5 371.5 3.83 A- PASSED

277 MD ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN SADI 19 51 70 A 4 75 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 18 32 50 A- 3.5 17 37 54 A 4 19 35 54 A 4 18 14 16 40 40 40 56 A 4 414 4.25 A PASSED

278 MAHDI HASAN MAHER 19 46 65 A- 3.5 64 A- 3.5 16 40 56 A 4 20 47 67 A+ 5 15 43 58 A 4 19 38 57 A 4 18 13 16 44 40 42 58 A 4 424.5 4.33 A PASSED

279 NARIYA CHOWDHURY SHAMMY 15 49 64 A- 3.5 75 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 18 33 51 A- 3.5 15 37 52 A- 3.5 20 35 55 A 4 14 13 14 45 38 42 55 A 4 407 4.08 A PASSED279 NARIYA CHOWDHURY SHAMMY 15 49 64 A- 3.5 75 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 18 33 51 A- 3.5 15 37 52 A- 3.5 20 35 55 A 4 14 13 14 45 38 42 55 A 4 407 4.08 A PASSED

280 NIRBACHITA PAUL NIJUM 15 46 61 A- 3.5 80 A+ 5 11 43 54 A 4 19 37 56 A 4 17 27 44 B 3 16 46 62 A+ 5 13 10 12 38 36 37 49 A- 3.5 405.5 4.33 A PASSED

281 DEBOLINA DAS DIA 14 50 64 A- 3.5 73 A 4 13 40 53 A 4 12 81 93 A+ 5 15 33 48 A- 3.5 12 38 50 A- 3.5 14 10 12 37 35 36 48 A- 3.5 429 4.17 A PASSED

282 PUJA BHATTACHARJEEA 15 52 67 A- 3.5 75 A 4 14 40 54 A 4 15 33 48 A- 3.5 18 26 44 B 3 15 24 39 B 3 18 12 15 36 33 35 50 A- 3.5 376.5 3.75 A- PASSED

283 ANUSHRUTI ROY 17 53 70 A 4 84 A+ 5 17 40 57 A 4 13 29 42 B 3 18 34 52 A- 3.5 19 37 56 A 4 12 12 12 40 40 40 52 A- 3.5 413 4.17 A PASSED

284 MODHUMITA BANIK MOMO 15 48 63 A- 3.5 60 A- 3.5 12 40 52 A- 3.5 12 40 52 A- 3.5 15 32 47 A- 3.5 16 31 47 A- 3.5 16 14 15 42 41 42 57 A 4 377.5 3.83 A- PASSED

285 NIBEDITA PAUL 11 40 51 B 3 57 B 3 10 40 50 A- 3.5 16 26 42 B 3 14 24 38 B 3 12 30 42 B 3 15 10 13 38 26 32 45 B 3 324.5 3.25 B PASSED

286 ARIK MUHTADI SHAH 15 47 62 A- 3.5 70 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 15 14 29 F 0 17 31 48 A- 3.5 17 14 31 F 0 13 14 14 36 28 32 46 A- 3.5 340.5 0 F FAILED IN 1

287 AL MAMUN ROHIT 14 44 58 B 3 58 B 3 15 40 55 A 4 18 36 54 A 4 14 36 50 A- 3.5 16 26 42 B 3 12 17 15 36 37 37 51 A- 3.5 368 3.67 A- PASSED
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288 SWAPNIL KAPALI SUMIT 11 43 54 B 3 50 B 3 10 40 50 A- 3.5 10 17 27 D 1 13 20 33 C 2 11 4 15 F 0 13 10 12 39 25 32 44 B 3 272.5 2.58 C PASSED

289 TASNOOVA RAYHAN NOOHA 16 52 68 A- 3.5 83 A+ 5 14 40 54 A 4 19 40 59 A 4 21 44 65 A+ 5 19 42 61 A+ 5 21 16 19 42 38 40 59 A 4 448.5 4.75 A PASSED

290 SHRABONTI BANIK 14 48 62 A- 3.5 70 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 19 40 59 A 4 18 44 62 A+ 5 22 42 64 A+ 5 15 17 16 38 40 39 55 A 4 427 4.58 A PASSED

291 TASFIA MOURI 17 48 65 A- 3.5 77 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 21 36 57 A 4 19 39 58 A 4 19 32 51 A- 3.5 19 16 18 39 41 40 58 A 4 420.5 4.17 A PASSED291 TASFIA MOURI 17 48 65 A- 3.5 77 A 4 15 40 55 A 4 21 36 57 A 4 19 39 58 A 4 19 32 51 A- 3.5 19 16 18 39 41 40 58 A 4 420.5 4.17 A PASSED

292 BISHOJIT DEB PRINCE A A 0 F 0 A F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 A A 0 0 F 0 0 0 F  FAILED IN ALL

293 RUPANTI SARKER NIPA 14 44 58 B 3 67 A- 3.5 13 40 53 A 4 18 39 57 A 4 20 35 55 A 4 16 28 44 B 3 11 10 11 40 42 41 52 A- 3.5 385.5 3.83 A- PASSED

294 TUSTI PAUL 15 52 67 A- 3.5 70 A 4 11 40 51 A- 3.5 18 32 50 A- 3.5 20 34 54 A 4 21 32 53 A 4 12 15 14 38 41 40 53 A 4 398 4.08 A PASSED

295 SUMAIYA AHMED FAIZA 13 49 62 A- 3.5 75 A 4 10 40 50 A- 3.5 19 42 61 A+ 5 16 35 51 A- 3.5 19 32 51 A- 3.5 16 15 16 40 37 39 54 A 4 404 4.17 A PASSED

296 MD. ABDUS SAMAD MAHI 10 44 54 B 3 60 A- 3.5 10 40 50 A- 3.5 9 18 27 D 1 15 34 49 A- 3.5 11 22 33 C 2 13 10 12 41 31 36 48 A- 3.5 320.5 3 B PASSED

297 MD OLIUR RAHMAN AMINUL A A 0 F 0 A F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 A A 0 0 F 0 0 0 F  FAILED IN ALL

298 BIPLOB ROY 9 38 47 C 2 67 A- 3.5 10 40 50 A- 3.5 9 20 29 D 1 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 15 13 14 45 43 44 58 A 4 251 0 F FAILED IN 1

299 ITAYATUL ITMINAN 9 29 38 D 1 60 A- 3.5 11 40 51 A- 3.5 A A 0 F 0 17 26 43 B 3 A A 0 F 0 16 15 16 36 41 39 54 A 4 246 0 F FAILED IN 1

300 MD. SHAMSUDDUHA SOWROV A A 0 F 0 60 A- 3.5 12 40 52 A- 3.5 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 F 0 A A 0 A A 0 0 F 0 112 0 F  FAILED IN 4

301 MD. ZIHAD HOSSAIN 14 46 60 A- 3.5 50 B 3 14 40 54 A 4 12 35 47 A- 3.5 16 35 51 A- 3.5 14 27 41 B 3 15 13 14 38 31 35 49 A- 3.5 351.5 3.67 A- PASSED

302 SOWMIK TALUKDER 11 46 57 B 3 76 A 4 10 36 46 A- 3.5 15 38 53 A 4 13 36 49 A- 3.5 19 30 49 A- 3.5 14 13 14 41 33 37 51 A- 3.5 380.5 3.83 A- PASSED
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